
Participant Name Response Status Contact Address City State Zip Code Phone Email
Cascade School Supplies Submitted Todd E. Shafer 1 Brown Street North Adams MA 01247 (413) 663-3716 todd@cascadeschoolsupplies.com
Cielo Office Products Submitted Derek Barrera 1408 E. Jasmine Ave. Mcallen TX 78501 (956) 688-6001 dbarrera@CieloOffice.com
Copy Plus Submitted Lorissa Pecina 4500 N10 Ste.240 McAllen TX 78504 (956) 668-7587 lorissa@copyplusrgv.com
FasClampitt Paper Company Submitted Ryan Roberts 2700 N McColl rd McAllen TX 78501 (956) 618-5539 ryanr@clampitt.com
Gateway Printing & Office Supply, Submitted Butch Shook 14803 Bulverde Rd. San Antonio TX 78247 (210) 650-3995 butch@gatewayp.com
Global Equipment Company Inc. Submitted Dan Himelick 29833 Network Place Chicago IL 60673 (678) 969-6676 dhimelick@globalindustrial.com
Gulf Coast Paper Submitted Mari Galarza 635 Billy Mitchell Blvd Brownsville TX 78521 (956) 541-2281 marigalarza@gulfcoastpaper.com
Imagery Graphic Systems Submitted Matt Tumelson http://imagerygraphic.com San Antonio TX 78217 (210) 341-7000 sales@imagerygraphic.com
Lakeshore Learning Materials, LLC Submitted Eunice Peterson 2695 E. Dominguez St. Carson CA 90895 (800) 421-5354 biddept@lakeshorelearning.com
Liberty Office Products Submitted Scott Wiland PO Box 630729 Houston TX 77493 (713) 824-4917 swiland@libertyoffice.com
MAVICH Submitted Vincent Manfredin 525 Commerce Street Southlake TX 76092 (682) 503-4484 sales@mavich.com
Pala Supply Company. Inc Submitted Larry Jost 14425 N. Interstate 27 Lubbock TX 79403 (806) 748-4100 larry@schoolsupplypacks.com
Ray's Business Products Submitted PO BOX 443 Pharr TX 78577 (956) 784-2349
School Specialty LLC Submitted P.O. Box 825640 Philadelphia PA 19182 (800) 305-0174 arrequests@schoolspecialty.com
Southwest Binding & Laminating Submitted Dale Christiansen 109 Millwell Ct. Maryland Heights MO 63043 (800) 325-3628 dalec@swplastic.com
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